
MANFORD PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 
 

 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 2024/25 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 
 
First day of term  Wednesday 4th September   
 
Half term   Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November  
 
Last day of term  Friday 20th December at 2.00 pm 
 
SPRING TERM 2025 
 
First day of term               Monday 6th January  
 
Half term   Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February 
 
Last day of term  Friday 4th April at 2.00 pm 
 
SUMMER TERM 2025 
 
First day of term  Tuesday 22nd April  
 
Half term   Monday 26th May to Friday 30th May  
 
Last day of term  Tuesday 22nd July at 2.00 pm 
 
 
NOTE: There are 5 training days for staff when the school is closed to pupils. The dates are listed 
below that have been set: 
Monday 2nd September 2024 
Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
 
 

There are three more days that still need to be set by the Headteacher. 

 


